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The 13 players with the
best Wins - Losses

Name Tm Lg W - L PCT
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 23-10  .697
GUIDRY, R. DET AL 21- 6  .778
HERSHISER, O. CHI AL 19- 7  .731
ECKERSLEY, D. CHI AL 18- 3  .857
VALENZUELA, F. WAS AL 18- 5  .783
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 18-11  .621
7 players tied at 17

The 10 players with the
highest Win Percentage

Name Tm Lg PCT DEC
REUSCHEL, R. WAS AL  .889 18
ECKERSLEY, D. CHI AL  .857 21
LEIBRANDT, C. WAS AL  .810 21
STIEB, D. WAS AL  .810 21
VALENZUELA, F. WAS AL  .783 23
GUIDRY, R. DET AL  .778 27
WELCH, B. EPM AL  .739 23
HERSHISER, O. CHI AL  .731 26
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL  .697 33
WITT, M. CKZ AL  .654 26

The 10 players with the
lowest Earned Run Average

Name Tm Lg ERA IP
GUIDRY, R. DET AL 1.79 246.2
REUSCHEL, R. WAS AL 1.86 169.1
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 1.92 300.0
ECKERSLEY, D. CHI AL 1.99 190.0
STIEB, D. WAS AL 2.05 188.2
LEIBRANDT, C. WAS AL 2.07 169.2
WELCH, B. EPM AL 2.08 195.0
VALENZUELA, F. WAS AL 2.21 183.1
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 2.27 250.0
HOYT, L. CKZ AL 2.50 241.1

The 10 players with the
most Earned Runs Prevented

Name Tm Lg ERPT IP
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 61.1 300.0
GUIDRY, R. DET AL 53.9 246.2
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 41.3 250.0
ECKERSLEY, D. CHI AL 37.2 190.0
WELCH, B. EPM AL 36.3 195.0
STIEB, D. WAS AL 35.7 188.2
REUSCHEL, R. WAS AL 35.6 169.1
HOYT, L. CKZ AL 33.7 241.1
HERSHISER, O. CHI AL 32.4 240.2
LEIBRANDT, C. WAS AL 31.8 169.2

The 10 players with the
most Innings Pitched

Name Tm Lg IP G
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 300.0 35
SOTO, M. FWP AL 253.0 33
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 250.0 32
GUIDRY, R. DET AL 246.2 31
WITT, M. CKZ AL 246.0 35
HOYT, L. CKZ AL 241.1 31
HERSHISER, O. CHI AL 240.2 32
RAWLEY, S. CKZ AL 239.0 33
ALEXANDER, D. FWP AL 235.0 31
SEAVER, T. CHI AL 234.1 33

The 10 players with the
lowest Opposition Batting Average

Name Tm Lg OBA IP
HARRIS, G. WAS AL  .151 61.1
JAMES, B. WAS AL  .162 56.1
FISHER, B. CHI AL  .164 70.1
STIEB, D. WAS AL  .170 188.2
WELCH, B. EPM AL  .171 195.0
BURKE, T. OML AL  .172 86.1
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL  .173 300.0
MOORE, D. WAS AL  .176 65.2
VALENZUELA, F. WAS AL  .181 183.1
TUDOR, J. EPM AL  .181 250.0

The 15 players with the
most Games Started

Name Tm Lg GS IP-s
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 35 300.0
WITT, M. CKZ AL 35 246.0
SOTO, M. FWP AL 33 253.0
RAWLEY, S. CKZ AL 33 239.0
SEAVER, T. CHI AL 33 234.1
BROWNING, T. STO AL 33 223.2
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 32 250.0
HERSHISER, O. CHI AL 32 240.2
7 players tied at 31

The 12 players with the
most Quality Starts

Name Tm Lg QS GS
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 26 35
GUIDRY, R. DET AL 24 30
HERSHISER, O. CHI AL 24 32
RAWLEY, S. CKZ AL 23 33
ECKERSLEY, D. CHI AL 22 27
HOYT, L. CKZ AL 22 31
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 22 32
WELCH, B. EPM AL 21 25
4 players tied at 20

The 13 players with the
most Complete Games

Name Tm Lg CG GS
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 22 35
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 16 32
HOYT, L. CKZ AL 15 31
GUIDRY, R. DET AL 14 30
SOTO, M. FWP AL 14 33
ALEXANDER, D. FWP AL 11 31
HAWKINS, A. DET AL 10 30
OJEDA, B. STO AL 10 30
RAWLEY, S. CKZ AL 10 33
4 players tied at 9

The 16 players with the
most Shutouts

Name Tm Lg SHO GS
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 7 32
ECKERSLEY, D. CHI AL 6 27
SOTO, M. FWP AL 6 33
HOYT, L. CKZ AL 5 31
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 5 35
VALENZUELA, F. WAS AL 4 24
HAWKINS, A. DET AL 4 30
9 players tied at 3
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The 15 players with the
longest Winning Streak Current

Name Tm Lg W GS
STIEB, D. WAS AL 6 24
MCGAFFIGAN, A. DET AL 5 10
MOORE, M. GER NL 5 15
REUSCHEL, R. WAS AL 5 23
WELCH, B. EPM AL 5 25
KNEPPER, B. EPM AL 4 25
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 4 35
HOYT, L. CKZ AL 3 31
RAWLEY, S. CKZ AL 3 33
6 players tied at 2

The 10 players with the
most No Wins Streak Current

Name Tm Lg NoW IP
SANDERSON, S. STO AL 13 132.2
BURRIS, R. CPB AL 11 163.2
DOTSON, R. CPB AL 8 44.0
BARKER, L. 6 45.0
RIJO, J. OML AL 6 70.1
CLEMENS, R. CHI AL 6 109.2
FONTENOT, R. CPB AL 6 136.2
KEPSHIRE, K. STO AL 6 167.0
STEWART, D. CHI AL 5 54.0
ALEXANDER, D. FWP AL 5 235.0

The 10 players with the
least Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
HURST, B. STO AL 2.4 203.1
DARWIN, D. MEX AL 2.5 191.1
BROWNING, T. STO AL 2.7 223.2
ALEXANDER, D. FWP AL 2.9 235.0
KRUKOW, M. MEX AL 2.9 178.1
OJEDA, B. STO AL 3.1 195.2
KEPSHIRE, K. STO AL 3.3 167.0
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 3.4 250.0
DRAVECKY, D. OML AL 3.7 180.0
HAWKINS, A. DET AL 3.7 221.1

The 10 players with the
most Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
LEIBRANDT, C. WAS AL 7.1 169.2
GUBICZA, M. DET AL 6.6 204.0
STIEB, D. WAS AL 6.4 188.2
YOUNG, M. FWP AL 5.7 199.0
WITT, M. CKZ AL 5.4 246.0
GUIDRY, R. DET AL 5.4 245.2
KNEPPER, B. EPM AL 5.3 168.2
LAPOINT, D. FWP AL 5.3 185.2
VALENZUELA, F. WAS AL 5.2 183.1
LYNCH, E. OML AL 5.0 206.1

The 11 players with the
most Strikeouts

Name Tm Lg SO IP
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 315 300.0
SOTO, M. FWP AL 205 253.0
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 175 250.0
FERNANDEZ, S. MEX AL 166 171.2
HERSHISER, O. CHI AL 165 240.2
KRUKOW, M. MEX AL 158 182.1
HURST, B. STO AL 157 208.1
GUIDRY, R. DET AL 150 246.2
VALENZUELA, F. WAS AL 149 183.1
2 players tied at 137

The 10 players with the
highest Strikeouts Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg SO/9-s IP-s
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 9.4 300.0
KRUKOW, M. MEX AL 7.9 178.1
VALENZUELA, F. WAS AL 7.3 183.1
SOTO, M. FWP AL 7.3 253.0
HURST, B. STO AL 6.8 203.1
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 6.3 250.0
LAPOINT, D. FWP AL 6.3 185.2
HERSHISER, O. CHI AL 6.2 240.2
BEDROSIAN, S. CPB AL 6.0 191.0
DARWIN, D. MEX AL 5.9 191.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 7.8 300.0
WELCH, B. EPM AL 7.8 195.0
VALENZUELA, F. WAS AL 8.1 183.1
HERSHISER, O. CHI AL 8.3 240.2
STIEB, D. WAS AL 8.3 188.2
GUIDRY, R. DET AL 8.4 245.2
ECKERSLEY, D. CHI AL 8.9 189.2
LEIBRANDT, C. WAS AL 9.0 169.2
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 9.1 250.0
HOYT, L. CKZ AL 9.3 241.1

The 10 players with the
highest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
KEPSHIRE, K. STO AL 17.0 167.0
BURRIS, R. CPB AL 16.8 163.2
BODDICKER, M. CPB AL 14.8 209.0
BEDROSIAN, S. CPB AL 14.7 191.0
YOUNG, M. FWP AL 14.5 199.0
LAPOINT, D. FWP AL 14.2 185.2
HUDSON, C. FWP AL 13.7 190.1
HURST, B. STO AL 12.4 203.1
WITT, M. CKZ AL 12.3 246.0
KNEPPER, B. EPM AL 12.3 168.2
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The 10 players with the
lowest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
STIEB, D. WAS AL 5.3 188.2
WELCH, B. EPM AL 5.4 195.0
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 5.4 300.0
VALENZUELA, F. WAS AL 5.7 183.1
TUDOR, J. EPM AL 5.8 250.0
HERSHISER, O. CHI AL 5.9 240.2
GUIDRY, R. DET AL 6.5 245.2
LEIBRANDT, C. WAS AL 6.7 169.2
SOTO, M. FWP AL 6.8 253.0
RAWLEY, S. CKZ AL 6.9 239.0

The 10 players with the
highest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
KEPSHIRE, K. STO AL 12.8 167.0
BURRIS, R. CPB AL 12.4 163.2
BODDICKER, M. CPB AL 10.6 209.0
YOUNG, M. FWP AL 10.4 199.0
LAPOINT, D. FWP AL 10.4 185.2
KNEPPER, B. EPM AL 9.6 168.2
LYNCH, E. OML AL 9.5 206.1
HURST, B. STO AL 9.5 203.1
HUDSON, C. FWP AL 9.4 190.1
OJEDA, B. STO AL 9.1 195.2

The 10 players with the
lowest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
LYNCH, E. OML AL 1.6 206.1
ECKERSLEY, D. CHI AL 1.7 189.2
HOYT, L. CKZ AL 1.7 241.1
GUIDRY, R. DET AL 2.0 245.2
WELCH, B. EPM AL 2.3 195.0
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL 2.3 300.0
HERSHISER, O. CHI AL 2.3 240.2
LEIBRANDT, C. WAS AL 2.4 169.2
DRAVECKY, D. OML AL 2.4 180.0
VALENZUELA, F. WAS AL 2.4 183.1

The 10 players with the
highest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
BEDROSIAN, S. CPB AL 5.7 191.0
KEPSHIRE, K. STO AL 4.4 167.0
BURRIS, R. CPB AL 4.3 163.2
BODDICKER, M. CPB AL 4.2 209.0
HUDSON, C. FWP AL 4.0 190.1
YOUNG, M. FWP AL 3.9 199.0
LAPOINT, D. FWP AL 3.9 185.2
WITT, M. CKZ AL 3.9 246.0
SHOW, E. EPM AL 3.4 206.1
JACKSON, D. DET AL 3.4 213.0

The 10 players with the
lowest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
JACKSON, D. DET AL  .21 213.0
ECKERSLEY, D. CHI AL  .28 189.2
LEIBRANDT, C. WAS AL  .32 169.2
OJEDA, B. STO AL  .41 195.2
WELCH, B. EPM AL  .46 195.0
TUDOR, J. EPM AL  .47 250.0
GOODEN, D. CKZ AL  .54 300.0
STIEB, D. WAS AL  .57 188.2
SEAVER, T. CHI AL  .58 234.1
GUIDRY, R. DET AL  .59 245.2

The 10 players with the
highest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
BURRIS, R. CPB AL 1.26 163.2
HUDSON, C. FWP AL 1.18 190.1
ALEXANDER, D. FWP AL 1.15 235.0
YOUNG, M. FWP AL 1.13 199.0
BROWNING, T. STO AL 1.05 223.2
DARWIN, D. MEX AL 1.03 191.1
GUBICZA, M. DET AL  .97 204.0
LAPOINT, D. FWP AL  .97 185.2
SHOW, E. EPM AL  .96 206.1
DRAVECKY, D. OML AL  .95 180.0


